STIEBEL ELTRON

SBB 300 Trend

SOLAR CYLINDER

The main features

Excellent thermal properties
DHW cylinder for use with heating heat pumps
Electric flanged immersion heater with thermal cut-out installed at the factory

Two holders available for immersion sensors
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STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data

Energy efficiency class (A+ = F)
Nominal capacity

Surface area, heat exchanger, top
Height

Diameter

Height when tilted

Weight, empty

SBB 300 Trend

206187

281 |
3.10 m?
1750 mm
595 mm
1849 mm

58 kg
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STIEBEL ELTRON

Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we
would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning,
maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to
installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of
your intention to install the product.

Technical datasheet



