

SBB 300 Trend

SOLAR CYLINDER PRODUCT-NO.: 206187

The main features

Excellent thermal properties

DHW cylinder for use with heating heat pumps

Electric flanged immersion heater with thermal cut-out installed at the factory

Two holders available for immersion sensors







Туре	SBB 300 Trend
Part no.	206187

Technical data

Energy efficiency class (A+ → F)	В
Nominal capacity	281 l
Surface area, heat exchanger, top	3.10 m ²
Height	1750 mm
Diameter	595 mm
Height when tilted	1849 mm
Weight, empty	58 kg



Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning, maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of your intention to install the product.